
1 月

2 火

3 水

4 木

5 金

6 土

7 日

8 月

9 火

10 水

11 木

12 金

13 土

14 日

15 月

16 火

17 水

18 木

19 金

20 土

21 日

22 月

23 火

24 水

25 木

26 金

27 土

28 日

29 月

30 火

マーガレット マーガレット マーガレット

伊丹エンジョイ
ダブルダッチ

エレガンス
ダンス同好会

エレガンス
ダンス同好会

柳水会 柳水会

さざなみクラブ さざなみクラブ

伊丹市立児童くらぶ
指導員等労働組合

伊丹市立児童くらぶ
指導員等労働組合

バレエandパフォー
マンスラボＦ

ソシアルひとみ
エレガンス

ダンス同好会
エレガンス

ダンス同好会

バレエandパフォー
マンスラボＦ

ソシアルひとみ
エレガンス

ダンス同好会
エレガンス

ダンス同好会

天理教 家庭教育
を考える会

天理教 家庭教育
を考える会

小 中 小

伊丹エンジョイ
ダブルダッチ

マーガレット

使用日
小 中

ソシアルひとみ
エレガンス

ダンス同好会

あったか
ファミリー伊丹

あったか
ファミリー伊丹

3F_多目的ホール

中

伊丹太極拳
公民館グループ

ジャザサイズ

伊丹太極拳
公民館グループ

ジャザサイズ

マーガレット マーガレット マーガレット マーガレット

伊丹エンジョイ
ダブルダッチ

ソシアルひとみ

柳水会 柳水会

伊丹太極拳
公民館グループ

ジャザサイズ

伊丹エンジョイ
ダブルダッチ

シャインメイツ

兵庫県高齢者放送大
学・伊丹市友の会

兵庫県高齢者放送大
学・伊丹市友の会

ソシアルひとみ

ジャザサイズ シャインメイツ

さざなみクラブ さざなみクラブ

あったか
ファミリー伊丹

伊丹太極拳
公民館グループ

あったか
ファミリー伊丹

伊丹エンジョイ
ダブルダッチ

令和8年6月

午　　前 午　　後 夜　　間

ソシアルひとみ

シャインメイツ

un☆meteore バレエandパフォー
マンスラボＦ

エレガンス
ダンス同好会


